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9) Result information of passed out students 

Information of Passed out students 

 

Acadeic year 
2023-24 2022- 23 

 
2021-22 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

2018-19 
 

No of Final year 
students appeared for 

exams for UG Course 
164 

 
98 

 
103 

 
16 

 
89 

 
101 

No of final year 
students passed out in 

exams for UG Course 
139 

 
98 

 
103 

 
15 

 
84 

 
96 

No of Final year 

students appeared for 

exams for PG Course 

Exam are 

due in 

June2024 

 

55 

 

53 

 

52 

 

43 

 

52 

No of final year 
students passed out in 

exams for PG Course 
- 

 
54 

 
53 

 
52 

 
43 

 
52 
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